
Step into unparalleled comfort with our line of Height Adjustable Exam Stools, a definitive 
choice for those seeking an exceptional seating solution. We've meticulously engineered 
our stool to blend functionality with captivating style to redefine healthcare seating. The 
body of the stool is constructed from durable stainless steel to ensure your investment will 
last for many years. Each of our stool bases is outfitted with premium, easy-to-clean 
antimicrobial upholstery that not only assures luxurious comfort and appeal but creates a 
hygienic environment by minimizing the risk of cross-contamination. For optimal 
plushness, our stool base has 4" foam that delivers consistent relief.

Additionally, we've equipped them with 2" caster wheels that supply straightforward 
maneuverability. You can seamlessly glide across your floors without leaving any marks 
behind. In order to deliver an adaptable stool, we've equipped our Height Adjustable Exam 
Stools with the ability to raise or lower to your desired height. This will enable you to 
maintain proper posture and help cater your seating position depending on the medical 
procedures or examinations being conducted. Though this may seem like an average 
piece of medical furniture, it's deceivingly crucial. It will provide long-term comfort, hold up 
to daily wear and tear, and enhance your office's overall aesthetic.
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Smooth Gliding
Caster Wheels

Circular 
Foot Ring

Features

Steel

Smooth Gliding
Caster Wheels

Features

Contoured 
Backrest

Pneumatic Lift

Features

Upholstery
Color Options

Black Midnight 
Express

Upholstery
Color Options

Black Midnight 
Express

Upholstery
Color Options

Black Midnight 
Express

Speci�cations

18.3” – 23.6” H x 22” D
12.5 lbs.

4”
16”
5
2”

Seat Height: 18.3” - 23.6”
250 lbs.

Black and Midnight Express

Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial
PVC Upholstery

Pneumatic Height 
Adjustable Lux Exam 

Stool

Materials

Weight
Cushion Thickness
Seat Diameter
Qty of Wheels
Wheels Diameter 
Height Adjustment
Weight Capacity
Color Options

Overall Dimensions

Height 
Adjustable Exam Stool
With Circular Foot Ring

Materials

Weight
Cushion Thickness
Seat Diameter
Qty of Wheels
Wheels Diameter

Height Adjustment

Weight Capacity
Color Options

Overall Dimensions 18.5”- 25” H x 14.9” D
12 lbs.

4”
14.17”

4
2”

Pneumatic Gas Lift
Seat Height: 18.5” - 25”

300 lbs.
Black and Midnight Express

Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial
PVC Upholstery

Pneumatic 
Height Adjustable 

Exam Stool
With Backrest

ADI910-03-BLK
ADI910-03-BLU

Materials

Weight
Cushion Thickness
Seat Diameter
Qty of Wheels
Wheels Diameter
Height Adjustment

Weight Capacity
Color Options
Backrest

Overall Dimensions 18.3” - 23.6” H x 16.2” D
16 lbs.

4”
16.1”

5
2”

Seat Height: 18.3”-23.6”

250 lbs.
Black and Midnight Express

8.2” H x 14.9” W

Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial
PVC Upholstery

ADI910-02-BLK
ADI910-02-BLU

ADI910-01-BLK
ADI910-01-BLU

Speci�cations

Speci�cations

Capacity
Weight

250 lbs.

Capacity
Weight

300 lbs.

Capacity
Weight

250 lbs.


