



Height Adjustable Exam Stool

[ADI910-01-BLK](#) [ADI910-02-BLK](#) [ADI910-03-BLK](#)
[ADI910-01-BLU](#) [ADI910-02-BLU](#) [ADI910-03-BLU](#)



Step into unparalleled comfort with our line of Height Adjustable Exam Stools, a definitive choice for those seeking an exceptional seating solution. We've meticulously engineered our stool to blend functionality with captivating style to redefine healthcare seating. The body of the stool is constructed from durable stainless steel to ensure your investment will last for many years. Each of our stool bases is outfitted with premium, easy-to-clean antimicrobial upholstery that not only assures luxurious comfort and appeal but creates a hygienic environment by minimizing the risk of cross-contamination. For optimal plushness, our stool base has 4" foam that delivers consistent relief.

Additionally, we've equipped them with 2" caster wheels that supply straightforward maneuverability. You can seamlessly glide across your floors without leaving any marks behind. In order to deliver an adaptable stool, we've equipped our Height Adjustable Exam Stools with the ability to raise or lower to your desired height. This will enable you to maintain proper posture and help cater your seating position depending on the medical procedures or examinations being conducted. Though this may seem like an average piece of medical furniture, it's deceptively crucial. It will provide long-term comfort, hold up to daily wear and tear, and enhance your office's overall aesthetic.



ADI910-01-BLU



ADI910-02-BLK



ADI910-03-BLU





Upholstery Color Options



Black



Midnight Express

250 lbs.
Weight Capacity

Features



Steel



Smooth Gliding Caster Wheels

Specifications

ADI910-01-BLK	Pneumatic Height Adjustable Lux Exam Stool
ADI910-01-BLU	
Materials	Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial PVC Upholstery
Overall Dimensions	18.3" - 23.6" H x 22" D
Weight	12.5 lbs.
Cushion Thickness	4"
Seat Diameter	16"
Qty of Wheels	5
Wheels Diameter	2"
Height Adjustment	Seat Height: 18.3" - 23.6"
Weight Capacity	250 lbs.
Color Options	Black and Midnight Express



Upholstery Color Options



Black



Midnight Express

300 lbs.
Weight Capacity

Features



Smooth Gliding Caster Wheels



Circular Foot Ring

Specifications

ADI910-02-BLK	Height Adjustable Exam Stool With Circular Foot Ring
ADI910-02-BLU	
Materials	Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial PVC Upholstery
Overall Dimensions	18.5" - 25" H x 14.9" D
Weight	12 lbs.
Cushion Thickness	4"
Seat Diameter	14.17"
Qty of Wheels	4
Wheels Diameter	2"
Height Adjustment	Pneumatic Gas Lift Seat Height: 18.5" - 25"
Weight Capacity	300 lbs.
Color Options	Black and Midnight Express



Upholstery Color Options



Black



Midnight Express

250 lbs.
Weight Capacity

Features



Contoured Backrest



Pneumatic Lift

Specifications

ADI910-03-BLK	Pneumatic Height Adjustable Exam Stool With Backrest
ADI910-03-BLU	
Materials	Steel, Foam, Antimicrobial PVC Upholstery
Overall Dimensions	18.3" - 23.6" H x 16.2" D
Weight	16 lbs.
Cushion Thickness	4"
Seat Diameter	16.1"
Qty of Wheels	5
Wheels Diameter	2"
Height Adjustment	Seat Height: 18.3"-23.6"
Weight Capacity	250 lbs.
Color Options	Black and Midnight Express
Backrest	8.2" H x 14.9" W